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FedEx / UPS Packaging
Additional packaging is required for all safes shipping via  

FedEx or UPS to protect the safe from transit damage.  
This excludes products already packaged for FedEx or UPS shipment.* 

Maximum weight for FedEx or UPS is 150lbs.
American Security will not be held liable for damages if this packaging 

is not requested at the time of order.

Order Part #4505400
Retail up charge $75.00 per package.

* PS1208EZ, PS1210HD & UBS648

Unpack/Repack Fee
Additional fee applies if we are required to unpack/
repack a product for any reason. Including, but not 

limited to changing a lock.
If product is marked with a "✩" please add   

Part #4506017
to your P.O.

Retail up charge: $265.00 per package.
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RF Series - 2hr Fire Rating, UL Listed, TL-30 & TL-30x6 Burglary Rated, Combo Lock, LED Light Kit and USB Power Strip.

RF703620X6 76" x 42" x 29¼" RF703620X6--F--A 36 in Safe + 2 on Door 4,688  N/A  N/A  N/A  $34430.00 

RF582820X6 64" x 34" x 29¼" RF582820X6--F--A 24 in Safe + 2 on Door 3,420  N/A  N/A  N/A  $26100.00 

RF6528 72" x 35" x 29½" RF6528--F--A 24 in Safe + 2 on Door 3,455 $21380.00  N/A  N/A  $18165.00 

BFII Series - ETL 120 Minute Fire, NEW UL Listed RSC Level II Burglary Rating, Combo Lock, PDO and Pull-Handle. (5-YEAR PARTS AND LABOR WARRANTY (EXCLUDES PAINT) ON ALL BF 
GUN SAFES WITH FACTORY-INSTALLED AMSEC UL LISTED LOCKS) BFII safes have 5/16" inner liner, High Security Boltwork with Patented Active Hardplate and 1/2" Thick Doors on all 
Models, PDO.

BFII7250 71¼" x 50" x 28" BFII7250--F--A 
BFII7250--F--A-73

42 in Safe + 2 on Door 2,438  $21395.00  $20720.00  $20150.00  $18900.00 

BFII7240 71¼" x 40" x 26" BFII7240--F--A 
BFII7240--F--A-58

36 in Safe + 2 on Door 1,991  $19615.00  $18435.00  $17235.00  $16310.00 

BFII6636 65¼" x 36" x 26" BFII6636--F--A 24 in Safe + 2 on Door 1,716  $17650.00  $16325.00  $14895.00  $14105.00 
BFII6030 59¼" x 30" x 26" BFII6030--F--A 22 in Safe + 2 on Door 1,395  $14710.00  $13350.00  $13060.00  $12120.00 
BFII6032 59¼" x 30" x 21" BFII6032--F--A 18 in Safe + 2 on Door 1,244  $13955.00  $12960.00  $12165.00  $11470.00 
BFII6024 59¼" x 24" x 21" BFII6024--F--A 16 in Safe + 1 on Door 1,067  $12980.00  $11460.00  $10930.00  $10280.00 
BFX Series - ETL 120 Min Fire, UL Listed RSC Burglary, Combo Lock, PDO, Pull-Handle and LED Light Kit. (5-YEAR PARTS AND LABOR WARRANTY (EXCLUDES PAINT) ON ALL BFX GUN 
SAFES WITH FACTORY-INSTALLED AMSEC UL LISTED LOCKS)

BFX7250 71¼" x 50" x 28" BFX7250--F--A 
BFX7250--F--A-73

42 in Safe + 2 on Door 1,851  $16715.00  $15810.00  $15170.00  $14550.00 

BFX7240 71¼" x 40" x 26" BFX7240--F--A 
BFX7240--F--A-58

36 in Safe + 2 on Door 1,647  $16130.00  $14670.00  $13910.00  $13420.00 

BFX6636 65¼" x 36" x 26" BFX6636--F--A 24 in Safe + 2 on Door 1,375  $14000.00  $12675.00  $11675.00  $11290.00 
BFX6030 59¼" x 30" x 26" BFX6030--F--A 22 in Safe + 2 on Door 1,081  $11670.00  $10480.00  $9405.00  $9000.00 
BFX6032 59¼" x 30" x 21" BFX6032--F--A 18 in Safe + 2 on Door 958  $11160.00  $9955.00  $9100.00  $8660.00 
BFX6024 59¼" x 24" x 21" BFX6024--F--A 16 in Safe + 1 on Door 751  $10150.00  $8960.00  $8080.00  $7555.00 

Gun Safes
American Security Gun Safes

Model Dimensions 
H x W xD Part Number Gun Capacity Weight 

lbs. High Gloss
Two-Tone (High 

Gloss Door/
Textured Body)

Two-Tone (Textured 
Door/Textured 

Body)
Textured

Note:	 Gun	Safe	Dimensions	listed	are	exterior	dimensions.	Add	2-7/ "	on	all	BF	&	NF	safes	and	2"	on	all	other	safes	to	overall	depth	for	lock	and	handle. BF®	and	
NF	Safes:	When	requesting	installation	of	storage	cabinets,	reference	page	19	for	interior	kit	charge	needed	for	cabinets	to	be	installed.

NF Series - ETL 90 Minute Fire Rating, UL Listed RSC Burglary Rated, Stor-it PDO, (14) 1.5" Bolts, Gunmetal Gray Powder Coat, Black Nickel Hardware, ESL10 Electronic 
Lock, light kit included. 

NF6036 59" x 36" x 26" 977  N/A N/A  $4575.00 ✩

NF6030 59" x 30" x 26" 788 N/A N/A  $4095.00 ✩
NF6032 59" x 30" x 21" 761 N/A N/A  $3890.00 ✩
NF5924 59" x 24" x 18"

NF6036E1-LTN-F-GY-A 

NF6030E1-LTN-F-GY-A 

NF6032E1-LTN-F-GY-A 

NF5924E1-LTN-F-GY-A

34 in Safe + 2 on Door 

28 in Safe + 2 on Door 

18 in Safe + 2 on Door 

16 in Safe + 1 on Door 600 N/A N/A  $2945.00 ✩
SF Series - ETL 60 Minute Fire Rating, U.L. Listed, Stor-it PDO, (14) 1.5" Bolts, Black Powder Coat, Black Nickel Hardware, ESL5 Electronic Lock, light kit included

SF7240 72" x 40" x 26" 1,086 N/A N/A  $5030.00 ✩
SF6036 59" x 36" x 26" 840 N/A N/A  $4010.00 ✩
SF6030 59" x 30" x 26" 748 N/A N/A  $3495.00 ✩
SF6032 59" x 30" x 21"

SF7240E5-LTN-F-BK-A 

SF6036E5-LTN-F-BK-A 

SF6030E5-LTN-F-BK-A 

SF6032E5-LTN-F-BK-A

45 in Safe + 2 on Door 

34 in Safe + 2 on Door 

30 in Safe + 2 on Door 

18 in Safe + 2 on Door 662 N/A  $3060.00 ✩

TF Series - 30 Minute Fire Rating, Stor-it PDO, (14) 1¼" Bolts for TF5924, (8) 1" Bolts for TF5517 Black Powder Coat, Black Nickel Hardware, ESL5 Electronic Lock

TF5924 59" x 24" x 18" 388  $2305.00 ✩
TF5517 55¼" x 173 4" x 16"

TF5924E5-LTN-F-BK-A 

TF5517E5-LTN-F-BK-A

17 in Safe + 1 on Door 

11 in Safe only 286  $1690.00 ✩
Concealed Safe -  ESL5LP Electronic Lock

UBS648 6" x 52" x 14" 90  $960.00 

 =	HARDWARE:	HIGH	GLOSS	&	TWO-TONE:	specify	‘LG’	for	all	brass,’LE’	for	all	chrome,	“LN”	for	all	black	nickel	hardware	&	trim	or	TEXTURED:	specify	‘LTG’	for	brass,	‘LTE’	
for	chrome,	“LTN”	for	black	nickel	hardware	&	trim.

 =	COLOR:	HIGH	GLOSS,	specify	OX=Onyx	Gloss,	PL=Platinum	Gloss,	CM=Charcoal	Metallic	Gloss,	IG=Ironside	Green	Gloss,	TB=Thermal	Blue	Gloss,	RP=Reign	Purple	
Gloss,	PE=Pearl	Essence	Gloss,	or	SB=Sapphire	Blue	Gloss	Finish.	TEXTURED,	Specify	BK=Textured	Satin	Black,	GR=	Textured	Granite,	WT=	Textured	White,	SP=	Textured	Spa	
Blue,	CG	=	Texured	Charcoal	Gray.		2	TONE	FINISH,	two-tone	combinations	available	with	textured	body,	using	any	standard	textured	color,	and	either	high	gloss	or	textured	door.	
Please	refer	to	standard	color	list.

All	Shelf	Interiors	-	"BF"	and	"RF"	Safes:	After	model	#,	use	suffix	"AS"	and	standard	price	listed.	Example:	BFX6030-LTE-F-BK-AS
EMPTY	Gun	Safes	-	"BF"	and	"RF"	Safes	(No	Interiors):	After	model	#,	use	suffix	"E"	and	deduct	interior	price	listed	under	"Interiors	-	Replacement".	Example:	BFX6030-LTE-F-BK-E	
Left-Swing	Doors	-	"BF"	and	"RF"	Safes:	After	model	#,	use	suffix	"L"	and	standard	price	listed.	Example:	BFX6030L-LTE-F-BK-A

Heavy duty foam caps and foam inserts

✩ Unpack/repack	fee	applies.		$265.00	retail.	Add	4506017	to	your	P.O.	along	with	the	lock	of	your	choice.

***WHILE SUPPLIES LAST**
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*American Security Vault Doors have adjustable door frames to fit a wall thickness of 4¾" to 9½".
Left-Swing Door Option: After model #, use suffix "L" and standard price listed.

*Group 2 combo not available on AM2020 or the JS2020 unit.

Vault Door
Model Description Wall Opening 

H x W
Door Opening 

H x W
Door Weight  

lbs.
Ship Weight 

lbs.
Retail 

(Combo)
VD8030BF 791/2" x 291/2" 771/2" x 243/4" 695 839 $9175.00
VD8030BFIS 791/2" x 291/2" 77" x 203/8" 672 816 $9175.00
VD8036BF 791/2" x 351/2" 771/2" x 31 819 989 $9815.00
VD8036BFIS 791/2" x 351/2" 77" x 261/4" 792 962 $9815.00
VD8042BF

Vault Door

In-Swing Vault Door 

Vault Door

In-Swing Vault Door 

Vault Door 791/2" x 411/2" 771/2" x 37" 943 1,139 $10690.00
VD8042BFIS In-Swing Vault Door 791/2" x 411/2" 77" x 371/4" 912 1,098 $10690.00

Handgun Safes 

Model Outside Dimension 
H x W x D Interior Capacity Weight

lbs. Retail

AM Series Home Safes (45 Minute Fire Rating) - ESL5 Electronic Lock

Model Inside Dimension
H x W x D

Outside Dimension 
H x W x D

Interior Capacity Weight
lbs. Shelves Retail

Jewelry Home Safe (45 Minute Fire Rating) - ESL5 Electronic Lock

Model Part # Inside Dimension
H x W x D

Outside Dimension 
H x W x D

Interior Capacity Weight
lbs. Drawers Retail

American Security Gun Safe Lock & Dial Options 
American Security ESL10 Electronic Lock Options

ESL5 Retrofit Kit

4505763 $280.00 0616254 $ 420.00
4505764 $280.00 0616256 $ 420.00
4505798

ESL10 STD Unit Brass 

ESL10 STD Unit Chrome 

ESL10 STD Unit Black Nickel $280.00 0616252 $ 420.00

Part # Description Retail

Part # Description Dimensions Weight lbs. Retail

U.L. Listed Group 2 lock with key-locking spy-proof dial and ring installed on an NF, SF, TF or AM Series

4505331 6120 Bright Chrome, 1-9 TDL, Round Keypad $580.00 0615777 $725.00

1835235 Base 24" for JS2020E5 24" X 20" x 20" 70 $505.00

4505848 American Security Group 2 Mechanical Combination Lock $165.00

American Security ESL5 Electronic Lock Options

ESL10 Retrofit Kit

Other Gun Safe Lock & Dial Options

American Security Jewelery Safe Accessories

AM2020E5* 17¼ "x 17¼" x 14" 20" x 20" x 20" 2.21 cu. ft. 170 1 $1300.00 ✩
AM3020E5 27¼" x 17¼" x 14 30" x 20" x 20" 3.54 cu. ft. 230 2 $1520.00 ✩
AM4020E5 37¼" x 17¼" x 14" 40" x 20" x 20" 4.88 cu. ft. 316 3 $1740.00 ✩

JS2020E5 N/A 171/4" x 171/4" x 14" 20 x 20 x 20 2.30 cu. ft. 180 2 1710.00

JS5517E5 N/A 521/2" x 16" x 13" 55” x 173 4” x 16” 5.62 cu. ft. 286 5 2355.00

PS1210HD 0.16 cu. ft. 24  $440.00 
PS1208EZ 0.13 cu. ft. 11  $360.00 
HAS410

10¼" x 12½" x 4¼" 

8" x 12¼" x 4"

12 3/8" x 10" x 4 3/16" 0.10 cu. ft. 20  $435.00 

Part # Description Retail Part # Retail

Part # Description Retail Part # Retail

S&G Electronic Lock Options S&G Retrofit Kit
Part # Description Retail Part # Retail

4505874 $160.00 0616186 $220.00
4505875 $160.00 0616185 $220.00
4506022

ESL5 Illuminated Electronic Lock in Chrome 

ESL5 Illuminated Electronic Lock in Black 

ESL5 Illuminated Electronic Lock in Black Nickel

Nickel

$160.00 0616187 $220.00

✩ Unpack/repack fee applies.  $265.00 retail. Add 4506017 to your P.O. with the lock of your choice.

no combo

AM3020PLUS** E-LOCK 27¼" x 17¼" x 14 30" x 20" x 20" 3.54 cu. ft. 230 2 $1705.00**NEW

***WHILE SUPPLIES LAST***
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Part Number Description Retail
Interiors - Replacement

Part Number Description Retail

Gun Safes - Options & Accessories
Accessories
Part Number Description Retail Part Number Description Retail

1335481-01-PG BFII6024 $995.00
1335481-02-PG BFII6030 $1225.00
1335481-03-PG BFII6032 $1060.00
1335481-04-PG BFII6636 $1625.00
1335481-05-PG BFII7240 $2485.00
1335481-06-PG BFII7250    $2805.00
1335482-01-PG BFX6024 $1060.00

1335482-02-PG BFX6030 $1325.00
1335482-03-PG BFX6032 $1200.00
1335482-04-PG BFX6636 $1675.00
1335482-05-PG BFX7240 $2300.00
1335482-06-PG BFX7250 $2765.00
1335483 RF6528 $1180.00
1335484 RF582820 $1740.00
1335485 RF703620 $2445.00

Part Number Description Retail
Interiors - All Shelf Interior Kits

Part Number Description Retail
1335504-01-PG BFII6024 $765.00
1335504-02-PG BFII6030 $970.00
1335504-03-PG BFII6032 $855.00
1335504-04-PG BFII6636 $1080.00
1335504-05-PG BFII7240 $1885.00
1335504-06-PG BFII7250 $2140.00
1335470-01-PG BFX6024 $790.00
1335470-02-PG BFX6030 $980.00
1335470-03-PG BFX6032 $880.00
1335470-04-PG BFX6636 $1165.00
1335470-05-PG BFX7240 $1955.00

1335470-06-PG BFX7250 $2055.00
1335403 NF6036 $785.00
1335402 NF6030 $580.00
1335401 NF6032 $540.00
1335400 NF5924 $380.00
1335459 SF7240 $755.00
1335458 SF6036 $600.00
1335456 SF6030 $505.00
1335457 SF6032 $415.00
1335322 TF5924 $325.00
1335321 TF5517 $230.00

4505578 $265.00

4506002 $345.00

4505566 $490.00

4506003 $510.00

4505902 $485.00

3115046 $235.00

3115049 $155.00

3235068 $95.00

4505167 $65.00

0345310 $300.00

1365072

Premium Upgrade Package for all BFX Guns Safes, Includes: 
dehumidifier rod, and velvet-lined jewelry drawer. 

Premium Upgrade Package for NF Gun Safes (6030E1 and larger & 
6032E1), Includes dehumidifier rod, velvet-lined jewelry drawer 

and 3-socket power strip with USB

Premium Upgrade Package for SF Gun Safes, Includes: 
Dehumidifier rod, internal power strip and velvet-lined jewelry 

drawer

Premium Upgrade Package for TF Gun Safes, Includes: 48" LED 
light Kit, dehumidifier rod, internal power strip

High Intensity 48" LED light Kit Installed:(TF Series Gun Safes) 
Includes: LED light kit with a built in motion sensor and power 

strip

48" High Intensity LED Light Kit -Retrofit Kit - Includes: (2) 48" LED 
Light bars with a built in motion sensor

8” High Intensity LED Light Kit - Includes: (2) 8” LED Light bars with 
a built in motion sensor

Power Strip, 3-socket with USB

50 Caliber 5-spoke handle for BFX series gun safes, black nickel 
finish, factory installed

50 Caliber 5-spoke handle for BFX & NF series gun safes, black 
nickel finish, retrofit

Velvet-Lined Jewelry Drawer Retrofit Kit, OD: 7” x 11-1/2” x 3 5/8” $115.00

1365069 $140.00
3275000 $85.00
3645027 $100.00
1735018-01 $235.00
1735018-02 $240.00
1735018-03 $255.00
1335358 $50.00
3645288 $140.00
3645289 $160.00
3645290 $180.00
3645291 $210.00
3645292 $260.00
1015657-01 $120.00
1015657-02 $120.00
1015657-03 $120.00
4506033-BN $70.00
4506033-BRS $70.00
4506033-CHR

Velvet-Lined Jewelry Drawer Retrofit Kit, OD: 10” x 13 13/16” x 3 5/8”

Dehumidifier Rod with detach plug, 18”, 1 lb.

Desiccant (6 bags)   7 lbs

Skirt, Pallet Velvet Black - Small

Skirt, Pallet Velvet Black - Medium

Skirt, Pallet Velvet Black - Large

Stor-It “PDO” Additional Holsters (ea.)

6024 Safe Cloak - 58.75” H x 25” W

6030 & 6032 Safe Cloak - 58.75” H x 31” W

6636 Safe Cloak - 64.75” H x 37” W

7240 Safe Cloak - 70.75” H x 41” W

7250 Safe Cloak - 70.75” H x 51” W

FINIALS (BFX only), Set of 4; CHROME; Retrofit

FINIALS (BFX only), Set of 4; BRASS; Retrofit  

FINIALS (BFX only), Set of 4; BLK NICKEL; Retrofit  

FINIALS (BFX only); Set of 4; BLACK NICKEL; Installed FINIALS (BFX 

only); Set of 4; BRASS; Installed

FINIALS (BFX only); Set of 4; CHROME; Installed $70.00
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CSC1413E1 14" x 121/2" x 121/4" 191/2" x 18" x 197/8" 1.24 cu. ft. 256 1 #N/A $2165.00 ✩
CSC1913E1 19" x 123/8" x 12" 241/2" x 18" x 197/8" 1.68 cu. ft. 318 2 #N/A $2385.00 ✩

Burglary and Fire Safes - BF® & CSC Series
U.L. Listed Burglary and Fire Safes

The industry’s first UL listed, fire rated burglary safe offers an affordable solution when burglary and fire protection are an essential part of your buying decision! During Underwriter’s 
Laboratories grueling testing procedures, the BF® series earned the UL listed Class 350° F, One Hour Fire Label and the (RSC) Residential Security Container Burglary Label.

BOLT DOWN KIT INCLUDED,   * ADD 2” FOR DIAL & HANDLE 

Hardware on above safes specify (*): TEXTURED: Brass (LTG), Chrome (LTE) or Black Nickel (LTN) 
HIGH GLOSS: Brass (LG), Chrome (LE) or Black Nickel (LN)

Color Options Specify (**): (HIGH GLOSS, specify OX=Onyx Gloss, PL=Platinum Gloss, IG=Ironside Green Gloss 
CM=Charcoal Metallic Gloss, TB-Thermal Blue Gloss, PE=Pearl Essence Gloss, RP=Reign Purple Gloss or 
SB=Sapphire Blue Gloss.  
TEXTURED, Specify  BK= Textured Satin Black, GR= Textured Granite, SP=Textured Spa Blue, WT=Textured 
White, CG=Textured Charcoal Gray.

CSC Series RSC Burglary and 2hr Fire Composite Safes
American Security CSC SERIES COMPOSITE SAFES are an affordable solution when you want to protect both documents from fire and valuables from burglary attacks.  

During extreme testing procedures the CSC SERIES COMPOSITE safes passed a 2-Hour, 350°F factory fire test certification.

Free ESL10  
Electronic lock!  
Add(E1) to part.  
Example: (BF1512E1)

Durable and attractive charcoal gray textured finish. U.L. Listed Group II combination lock with spy-
proof dial standard. BOLT DOWN KIT INCLUDED,   * ADD 2” FOR DIAL & HANDLE
Add E1 to part number for ESL10 (Ex: CSC1413E1)

Model Inside Dimension 
H x W x D

Outside Dimension* 
H x W x D

Interior
Capacity

Weight 
lbs. Shelves Retail (Combo) Retail (ESL10)

Model Inside Dimension 
H x W x D

Outside 
Dimension*  H x 

W x D

Clear Door 
H x W

Interior
Capacity

Weight 
lbs. Shelves Retail 

(Textured)

Two-Tone 
(High gloss 

Door/Texture 
Body)

Retail 
(High Gloss)

BF1512 (*)(**) 15" x 12" x 13" 201/4" x 171/4" x 183/4" 15" x 12" 1.35 cu. ft. 288 1 $3435.00 $4595.00 $6010.00
BF1716 (*)(**) 17" x 16½" x 16" 221/4" x 213/4" x 213/4" 17" x 16½" 2.60 cu. ft. 412 1 $3875.00 $5075.00 $6565.00
BF2116 (*)(**) 21" x 16½" x 14½" 261/4" x 213/4" x 201/4" 21" x 16½" 2.91 cu. ft. 476 1 $3960.00 $5220.00 $6645.00
BF3416 (*)(**) 34" x 16½" x 16" 391/4" x 213/4" x 213/4" 34" x 16½" 5.19 cu. ft. 690 2 $5085.00 $6335.00 $8065.00

BFS Series U.L. & ETL Certified Burglary & Fire Safe
Model Inside Dimension 

H x W x D
Outside Dimension* 

H x W x D
Interior

Capacity
Weight  

lbs. Shelves Retail

BFS912E5LP 81/2" x 115/8" x 11" 1.4 cu. ft. 145 0 $1070.00 ✩
BFS1512E1 151/4" x 121/2" x 123/4" 2.8 cu. ft. 278 1 $1815.00 ✩
BFS2214E1 221/4" x 141/2" x 15" 3.8 cu. ft. 424 1 $2235.00 ✩
BFS2815E1 281/4" x 15" x 151/2" 5.48 cu. ft. 514 2 $2735.00 ✩
BFS3416E1 341/2" x 163/8" x 163/4" 9.67 cu. ft. 634 2 $3265.00 ✩
BFS4520E1 451/4" x 203/8" x 1813/16"

123/4" x 161/4" x 163/8" 

201/8" x 171/8" x 193/8" 

271/8" x 191/8" x 213/4" 

33" x 20" x 223/4" 

391/8" x 21" x 233/4" 

497/8" x 251/8" x 253/4"
0.72 cu. ft. 900 3 $4310.00 ✩

Pedestal for U.L. Listed Burglary and Fire Safes
Model Description Outside Dimension 

H x W x D Retail (Textured) Retail (High Gloss)

1835093* BF1512 Pedestal, Specify Color  24" x 163/4" x 181/4" $1225.00 $2380.00
1835094* BF1716 Pedestal, Specify Color 24" x 211/4" x 211/4" $1310.00 $2450.00
1835095* BF2116 Pedestal, Specify Color 24" x 21¼" x 193/4" $1285.00 $2445.00
1835096* BF3416 Pedestal, Specify Color 16" x 211/4" x 211/4" $1190.00 $2330.00

* Add -TX for textured or -HG for High Gloss (Ex: 1855093-TX, Granite)

✩ Unpack/repack fee applies.  $265.00 retail. Add 4506017 to your P.O. along 
with the lock of your choice.

Standard safe colors is Textured Black body with Charcoal Gray Gloss door.
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B-Rate Wide Body Chests
Model Inside Dimension 

H x W x D

Outside  
Dimension* 

H x W x D

Clear Door 
H x W

Interior
Capacity

Weight 
lbs. Shelves Retail 

(ESL10)

B-Rate Premium Free Standing Security Chests

C-Rate Premium Free Standing Security Chests

B-Rate Free Standing Mini Safe

Add 2" to outside depth for handle, dial and hinge projection. Custom design available on request.

Add 2" to outside depth for handle, dial and hinge projection. Custom design available on request.

Add 2" to outside depth for handle, dial and hinge projection. Custom design available on request.
For left swing doors, use suffix "L" and standard price listed.

Model Inside Dimension 
H x W x D

Outside Dimension* 
H x W x D

Clear Door 
H x W

Interior
Capacity

Weight 
lbs. Shelves Retail (Combo)

Model Inside Dimension 
H x W x D

Outside Dimension* 
H x W x D

Clear Door 
H x W

Interior
Capacity

Weight 
lbs. Shelves Retail (Combo)

Model Inside Dimension 
H x W x D

Outside  
Dimension 
H x W x D

Clear Door 
H x W

Interior
Capacity

Weight 
lbs.

Retail 
(Combo)

Retail 
(ESL10)

Optional UPS Packaging available. See Inside Front Cover for Information.
✩ Unpack/repack fee applies. $265.00 retail. Add 4506017 to your P.O. along with the lock 

of your choice.

BLB2018 20" x 18" x 12" 20½" x 18½" x 15" 18" x 16" 2.5 cu. ft. 218 2 $3695.00
BLB3018 30" x 18" x 16" 30½" x 18½" x 19" 28" x 16" 5 cu. ft. 312 2 $4515.00
BLB3024 30" x 24" x 20" 30½" x 24½" x 23" 28" x 22" 8.3 cu. ft. 360 3 $5185.00
BLB4024 40" x 24" x 20" 40½" x 24½" x 23" 38" x 22" 11.11 cu. ft. 445 4 $6130.00

BLC2018 20" x 18" x 12" 21" x 19" x 16" 18½" x 16½" 2.5 cu. ft. 370 2 $4435.00
BLC3018 30" x 18" x 16" 31" x 19" x 20" 28½" x 16½" 5 cu. ft. 550 2 $5705.00
BLC3024 30" x 24" x 20" 31" x 25" x 24" 28½" x 22½" 8.3 cu. ft. 740 3 $6815.00
BLC4024 40" x 24" x 20" 41" x 25" x 24" 38½" x 22½" 11.11 cu. ft. 925 4 $8190.00

20" x 20" x 20" 3.83 cu. ft. 154 1 $1700.00
30" x 20" x 20"

BWB2020E1 193/4" x 193/4" x 17" 143/4" x 161/4" 

BWB3020E1 293/4" x 193/4" x 17" 243/4" x 161/4" 5.78 cu. ft. 218 2 $2115.00

MS1414E1 133/4" x 133/4" x 11" 14" x 14" x 14" 93/4" x 93/4" 1.20 cu. ft. 67 $1060.00

✩ Unpack/repack fee applies.  $265.00 retail. Add 4506017 to your P.O. along with the lock of your choice.
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U.L. Listed 2 Hour Fire Safes

Model Inside Dimension 
H x W x D

Outside Dimension* 
H x W x D

Interior
Capacit
y

Weight
lbs
.

Velour Interior Retail(Combo)

*Add 2" to outside depth for handle, dial and hinge projection. Outside height includes 1" high rubber feet on models 
UL1511-UL1812X. Hardware on above safes specify (*): Chrome (LTE) on Charcoal Gray
Color options specify (**): (CG) = Textured Charcoal Gray

Imported 1 Hour - Fire Resistant Safes
Model Inside Dimension 

H x W x D
Outside Dimension* 

H x W x D
Clear Door 

H x W
Interior

Capacity
Weight 

lbs. Retail

Add 2" for handle, dial and hinge projection. Above dimensions have been converted from metric measurements. Please allow +¼" to -¼" variation for both outer and inner 
dimensions.

Imported Fire Resistant Safe Accessories

UL1511 (*)(**) 15¼" x 11" x 12" 22" x 17" x 18½" 1.24 cu. ft. 246 1 Adj. Shelf 
1 Base $1860.00

UL1812 (*)(**) 18½" x 12½" x 12" 25" x 18" x 18" 1.61 cu. ft. 272 1 Adj. Shelf 
1 Base $2075.00

UL1812X (*)(**) 18½" x 12½" x 17" 25" x 18" x 23½" 2.27 cu. ft. 298 1 Adj. Shelf 
1 Base $2300.00

FS914E5LP 93/4" x 151/4" x 97/8" 141/8" x 191/2" x 151/4" 93/4" x 153/8" 0.86 cu. ft. 96 $815.00
FS149E5LP 151/4" x 93/4" x 97/8" 191/2" x 141/8" x 151/4" 153/8" x 93/4" 0.86 cu. ft. 96 $850.00
FS1814E5 181/4" x 131/8" x 123/8" 235/8" x 187/8" x 181/2" 18" x 131/4 1.72 cu. ft. 164 $1215.00

Part Number Description Retail 
Shelves for 1-Hour Fire Resistive Safes

1315422 SHELF, FS1814E5 $110.00
Plastic Trays for 1-Hour Fire Resistive Safes

1645025 TRAY, FS914 & FS914E5LP $55.00
1645026 TRAY, FS149 & FS149E5LP $55.00
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WFS149E5LP 151/4" x 93/4" x 97/8" 191/2" x 14" x 153/8" 151/4" x 93/4" 0.85 cu. ft. 104 $975.00
WS1214E5 121/4" x 135/8" x 51/4" 125/8" x 14" x 10" 103/4" x 111/4" 0.51 cu. ft. 86 $900.00 ✩
WEST2114 207/8" x 133/4" x 27/8" 211/8" x 137/8" x 4" 191/4" x 101/4" 0.42 cu. ft. 31 $405.00 ✩

EST813 711/16" x 121/16" x 53/8" 77/8" x 121/4" x 8" 53/4" x 81/4" 0.29 cu. ft. 16 $205.00
EST916 813/16" x 1513/16" x 111/8" 9" x 16" x 131/4" 63/4" x 121/8" 0.90 cu. ft. 27 $315.00
EST1014 99/16" x 1315/16" x 73/4" 97 8" x 133 4" x 97 8" 75/16" x 93/8" 0.54 cu. ft. 22 $225.00
EST2014 199/16" x 139/16" x 10" 193/4 x 133/4 x 121/4 171/8" x 91/4" 1.53 cu. ft. 40 $395.00

Misc. Security Containers / MAX15 Series/ High Security Composite Safes

EST Series - Compact Electronic Burglary Safes
Model Inside Dimension 

H x W x D
Outside Dimension* 

H x W x D
Clear Door 

H x W
Interior 

Capacity
Weight 

lbs. Retail

In-Room Safes
Model Inside Dimension 

H x W x D
Outside Dimension* 

H x W x D
Clear Door 

H x W
Interior 

Capacity
Weight 

lbs. Retail

Wall Safes
All wall safes fit between 16 o/c wall studs

Model Inside Dimension 
H x W x D

Outside Dimension*
 H x W x D

Clear Door 
H x W

Interior 
Capacity

Weight 
lbs. Retail

Add 2" for handle, dial and hinge projection. 

IRC916E 813/16" x 1513/16" x 12" 9" x 16" x 14" 69/16" x 13" 0.97 cu. ft. 29 $620.00

IRCPROG-1 Hand Held Programming and Audit Trail Device - Key 501-700 2 Call for Quote

MAX15 Series - TL-15 High Security Composite Safes - ETL 90-Minute Fire Rating
Model Inside Dimension 

H x W x D
Outside Dimension* 

H x W x D
Interior 

Capacity
Weight 

lbs. Bolts Shelves Retail (ESL10)

✩ Unpack/repack fee applies.  $265.00 retail. Add 4506017 to your P.O. along with the lock 
of your choice.

MAX1014 101/8" x 141/8" x 111/2" 157/8" x 193/4" x 193/8" 0.95 cu. ft. 485 6 (1⅛”) 1 $2855.00 ✩

Model Inside Dimension 
H x W x D

Outside Dimension* 
H x W x D

Clear Door 
H x W

Interior 
Capacity

Weight 
lbs. Bolts Thickness 

(Overall) Shelves Retail (ESL10)

CEV Series TL-15 High Security Composite Safes - 2hr. Fire Rating

CEV1814 18" x 14" x 12" 25" x 21" x 21½" 18" x 14" 1.8 cu. ft. 854 854 6” 1 $3495.00
CEV2518 25" x 18" x 153/16" 32" x 25" x 25½" 25" x 18" 4.2 cu. ft. 1,292 1,150 6” 1 $4655.00
CEV3524 35" x 24" x 153/16" 42" x 31" x 29½" 35" x 24" 9.7 cu. ft. 1,674 2,085 6” 2 $6300.00
CEV5524 55" x 24" x 20" 62" x 31" x 29½" 55" x 24" 15.3 cu. ft. 2,768 2,343 6” 3 $8340.00
CEV6528 65" x 28" x 20" 72" x 35" x 29½" 65" x 28" 21.1 cu. ft. 3,153 3,153 6” 4 $8945.00
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25" x 21" x 21½" 710 $6910.00
32" x 25" x 25½" 1,150

CE1814HG 18" x 14" x 12" 1.8 cu. ft. 1 
CE2518HG 25" x 18" x 16" 4.2 cu. ft. 1 $8415.00

CF1814 18" x 14" x 12" 25" x 21" x 21½" 1.8 cu. in. 758 1 $5840.00
CF2518 25" x 18" x 16" 32" x 25" x 25½" 4.2 cu. in. 1,195 1 $7370.00
CF3524 35" x 24" x 20" 42" x 31" x 29½" 9.7 cu. in. 1,908 2 $9430.00
CF4524 45" x 24" x 20" 52" x 31" x 29½" 12.5 cu. in. 2,311 3 $10035.00
CF5524 55" x 24" x 20" 62" x 31" x 29½" 15.3 cu. in. 2,679 3 $11060.00
CF6528 65" x 28" x 20" 72" x 35" x 29½" 21.1 cu. in. 3,359 4 $13070.00
CF7236 72" x 36" x 23" 79" x 43" x 32½" 34.5 cu. in. 4,426 4 $16135.00

Model Inside Dimension 
H x W x D

Outside Dimension* 
H x W x D

Interior 
 Capacity

Weight 
lbs. Shelves Retail (Combo)

CE1814 18" x 14" x 12" 25" x 21" x 21½" 1.8 cu. ft. 710 1 $5585.00
CE2518 25" x 18" x 16" 32" x 25" x 25½" 4.2 cu. ft. 1,150 1 $6855.00
CE3524 35" x 24" x 20" 42" x 31" x 29½" 9.7 cu. ft. 1,674 2 $8410.00
CE4524 45" x 24" x 20" 52" x 31" x 29½" 12.5 cu. ft. 2,200 3 $9215.00
CE5524 55" x 24" x 20" 62" x 31" x 29½" 15.3 cu. ft. 2,343 3 $10110.00
CE6528 65" x 28" x 20" 72" x 35" x 29½" 21.1 cu. ft. 3,153 4 $12145.00
CE7236 72" x 36" x 23" 79" x 43" x 32½" 34.5 cu. ft. 3,880 4 $14380.00

AmVault TL-15 2 Hr.Fire Rated

AmVault TL-30

Premier Series CE High-Gloss Home Burglary/Fire Safes
Available in 8 high gloss colors.

Model Inside Dimension 
H x W x D

Outside Dimension* 
H x W x D

Interior  
Capacity

Weight 
lbs. Shelves Retail (Combo)

High Security Composite Safes

ACE TL-15 Fire Rated Composite Safes

Model
Inside Dimension 

H x W x D
Outside Dimension 

H x W x D

Clear Door 
Safe Only 

W x H
Interior  

Capacity
Weight 

lbs.
Retail 

(Combo)
ACE2020 20" x 20" x 20" 263/4" x 26½" x 29" 19" x 183/4" 4.63 cu. ft. 1,069  Quote
ACE2020XD 20" x 20" x 24" 263/4" x 26½" x 33" 19" x 183/4" 5.55 cu. ft. 1,170 Quote
ACE3020 30" X 20" X 20" 363/4" x 26½" x 29" 29" x 183/4" 6.94 cu. ft. 1,369 Quote
ACE3020XD 30" X 20" X 24" 363/4" x 26½" x 33" 29" x 183/4" 8.33 cu. ft. 1,492

ACE4024 40" X 24" X 20" 463/4" x 30½" x 29" 39" x 223/4" 11.11 cu. ft. 1,849

Quote

ACE4024XD 40" X 24" X 24" 463/4" x 30½" x 33" 39" x 223/4" 13.33 cu. ft. 2,003 Quote
ACE5024 50" X 24" X 20" 563/4" x 30½" x 29" 49" x 223/4" 13.88 cu. ft. 2,176  Quote
ACE5024XD 50" X 24" X 24" 563/4" x 30½" x 33" 49" x 223/4" 16.66 cu. ft. 2,351  Quote
ACE6030 60" X 30" X 20" 663/4" x 36½" x 29" 59" x 283/4" 20.83 cu. ft. 2,847 Quote
ACE6030XD 60" X 30" X 26" 663/4" x 36½" x 35" 59" x 283/4 27.08 cu. ft. 3,162  Quote
Add 2" to outside depth for handle, dial and hinge projection. Standard with two shelves.

Add 2-3/8" for handle, dial and hinge projection. **Model CE/CF1814 can not be equipped with an auxilliary lock, 3-way boltwork or glass relock mechanism.  
Left Swing Models: After model #, use suffix L. Shelves come standard in gray powder coat.
Anchor holes (recessed) & an 1/2" anchor bolt kit are now standard on AMVault (CE & CF models) -  Less than 5 cu. ft. - 2 anchor holes - Greater  than 5 cu. ft. - 4 anchor holes.

ACF TL-30 Fire Rated Composite Safes

Model
Inside Dimension 

H x W x D
Outside Dimension 

H x W x D

Clear Door 
Safe Only 

H x W
Interior  

Capacity
Weight 

lbs.
Retail 

(Combo)
ACF2020 20" x 20" x 20" 263/4" x 26½" x 29" 19" x 183/4" 4.63 cu. ft. 1,069 $6945.00
ACF2020XD 20" x 20" x 24" 263/4" x 26½" x 33" 19" x 183/4" 5.55 cu. ft. 1,170 $7235.00
ACF3020 30" X 20" X 20" 363/4" x 26½" x 29" 29" x 183/4" 6.94 cu. ft. 1,369 $8240.00
ACF3020XD 30" X 20" X 24" 363/4" x 26½" x 33" 29" x 183/4" 8.33 cu. ft. 1,492 $8575.00
ACF4024 40" X 24" X 20" 463/4" x 30½" x 29" 39" x 223/4" 11.11 cu. ft. 1,849 $10030.00
ACF4024XD 40" X 24" X 24" 463/4" x 30½" x 33" 39" x 223/4" 13.33 cu. ft. 2,003 $10380.00
ACF5024 50" X 24" X 20" 563/4" x 30½" x 29" 49" x 223/4" 13.88 cu. ft. 2,176 $11295.00
ACF5024XD 50" X 24" X 24" 563/4" x 30½" x 33" 49" x 223/4" 16.66 cu. ft. 2,351 $11685.00
ACF6030 60" X 30" X 20" 663/4" x 36½" x 29" 59" x 283/4" 20.83 cu. ft. 2,847 $13750.00
ACF6030XD 60" X 30" X 26" 663/4" x 36½" x 35" 59" x 283/4" 27.08 cu. ft. 3,162 $14425.00
*Add 2" to outside depth for handle, dial and hinge projection. Standard with two shelves.

Model Inside Dimension 
H x W x D

Outside Dimension* 
H x W x D

Interior  
Capacity

Weight 
lbs. Shelves Retail (Combo)

Quote
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Model DXE (TL-15) Plate Body and Plate Door
Model Inside Dimension 

H x W x D
Outside Dimension* 

H x W x D
Clear Door 

H x W
Interior  

Capacity
Weight 

lbs. Retail

DXE1414 † 14½" x 14½" x 12¼" 15½" x 15½" x 161/4" 13½" x 131/4" 1.46 cu. in. 240 $4225.00
DXE1818 † 18½" x 18½" x 12¼" 19½" x 19½" x 161/4" 17½" x 163/4" 2.37 cu. in. 325 $4920.00
DXE2020 † 20½" x 20½" x 20¼" 21½" x 21½" x 241/4" 19½" x 183/4" 4.86 cu. in. 464 $6100.00
DXE2420 † 24½" x 20½" x 20¼" 25½" x 21½" x 241/4" 23½" x 183/4" 5.81 cu. in. 513 $6585.00
DXE2424XD † 24½" x 24½" x 24¼" 25½" x 25½" x 281/4" 23½" x 183/4" 8.33 cu. in. 635 $7415.00
DXE3018XD † 30½" x 18½" x 20¼" 31½" x 19½" x 241/4" 29½" x 163/4" 6.53 cu. in. 574 $7140.00
DXE3024 † 30½" x 24½" x 20¼" 31½" x 25½" x 241/4" 29½" x 223/4" 8.65 cu. in. 673 $7680.00
DXE3030 30½" x 30½" x 20¼" 31½" x 31½" x 241/4" 29½" x 283/4" 10.76 cu. in. 770 $8530.00
DXE4024 40½" x 24½" x 20¼" 41½" x 25½" x 241/4" 39½" x 223/4" 11.48 cu. in. 821 $9095.00
DXE4524 45½" x 24½" x 20¼" 46½" x 25½" x 241/4" 44½" x 223/4" 12.90 cu. in. 897 $9730.00
DXE5030 50½" x 30½" x 20¼" 51½" x 31½" x 241/4" 49½" x 283/4" 17.82 cu. in. 1,103 $11515.00
DXE5224 52½" x 24½" x 20¼" 53½" x 25½" x 241/4" 51½" x 223/4" 14.88 cu. in. 1,100 $10805.00
DXE6030 60½" x 30½" x 20¼" 61½" x 31½" x 241/4" 59½" x 283/4" 21.35 cu. in. 1,274 $13000.00
DXE7234 72½" x 34½" x 26¼" 73½" x 35½" x 301/4" 71½" x 323/4" 37.63 cu. in. 1,775 $16635.00
*Add 2" for dial and hinge projection.
† = 1 - 9/16" anchor hole with 1/2" anchor bolt kit standard on safes under 750lbs. For safes over 750lbs, see page 28.

Part # Description Retail Part # Retail

Factory Installed Retrofit Kit

*All safes utilizing the glass relocking mechanism must be equipped with an 
auxiliary lock Door pull handles are standard on all CE, CF and CFX safes. 
^Mounting pad 4506041 required for Auxiliary locks

AmVault Options

Auxillary Lock Pad & Relocker - for Models CE/CF2518 - CE/CF7236 and All CFX
4506041* Mounting Pad for factory installed auxiliary lock $140.00
0945004 Glass re-locker mechanism for auxiliary lock. $255.00 0945006 $235.00
4506042 Safe Prepped for Aux Lock option - lock install in the field $220.00
3-Way Active Boltwork (TL-15 & TL-30) 

0315336-01 Fits Models CE/CF2518 & CFX252016 $525.00
0315336-02 Fits Models CE/CF3524, CE/CF5524, CFX352020  $525.00

Fits Models CE/CF4524, CE/CF6528 & CFX452020  $525.00
Fits Model CFX582820 $525.00
Fits Models CE/CF7236 $525.00

0315336-03 
0315336-07 
0315336-05 
0315336-06 Fits Model CFX703620 $525.00

S&G 6870 Auxiliary High Security Keylock $590.00
Auxiliary Keylocks
 4505044 ^

Model Inside Dimension 
H x W x D

Outside Dimension* 
H x W x D

Clear Door 
H x W

Interior 
Capacity

Weight 
lbs.

Thickness 
(Overall) Shelves Retail (Combo)

AmVaultx6 (U.L. Listed TL-30x6) 2 Hr.Fire Rated

CFX252016 25" x 20" x 16" 31" x 26" x 251/4" 25" x 20" 4.6 cu. ft. 1,433 6" 1 $12165.00
CFX352020 35" x 20" x 20" 41" x 26" x 291/4" 35" x 20" 8.1 cu. ft. 1,946 6" 2 $14465.00
CFX452020 45" x 20" x 20" 51" x 26" x 291/4" 45" x 20" 10.4 cu. ft. 2,343 6" 3 $14840.00
CFX582820 58" x 28" x 20" 64" x 34" x 291/4" 58" x 28" 18.8 cu. ft. 3,418 6" 4 $18720.00
CFX703620 70" x 36" x 20" 76" x 42" x 291/4" 70" x 36" 29.2 cu. ft. 4,578 6" 4 $24550.00

All AmVaults come standard charcoal gray textured finish. Additional premium colors are available; add $275.00 to retail. Option 4506048 along with your choice of color. 
Texture: Black, Granite. 
*Add 2-3/8" for handle, dial and hinge projection. Left Swing Models: After model #, use suffix L.
Anchor holes (not-recessed) & an 1/2" anchor bolt kit are now standard on AMVault (CFX models)  -  Less than 5 cu. ft. - 2 anchor holes  -  Greater  than 5 cu. ft. - 4 anchor holes. 
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Part # Description Outside Dimensions 

H x W x D
Weight 

lbs. Retail

NARCO3824

NARCO8336

NARCO3839

NARCO3824 NARCOTICS SAFE W/6 ROLL OUT TRAYS 38" x 24" x 23" 438 $3275.00 ✩
NARCO3839 NARCOTICS SAFE W/10 ROLL OUT TRAYS 38" x 39" x 22" 500 $5980.00 ✩

NARCO8336 NARCOTICS SAFE W/24 SHELVES - TWO PIECE SAFE 
- MUST BE STACKED AND BOLTED TOGETHER 83" x 36" x 153/4" 680 $8155.00 ✩
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American Security

DSF2516E2** ✩ 243/4" x 153/4" x 17" 25" x 16" x 20" 141/2" x 12" 0.88 cu. ft. 155 $1500.00
DSR2516E2** ✩ 243/4" x 153/4" x 17" 25" x 16" x 20" 141/2" x 12" 2.13 cu. ft. 260 $1665.00

DSF2014E1 † ✩ 10" x 133/4" x 11" 201/4" x 14" x 14" 93/4" x 93/4" 0.74 cu. ft. 82 $1005.00 $1140.00
DSF2714E1 † ✩ 171/4" x 133/4" x 11" 271/4" x 14" x 14" 93/4" x 93/4" 1.5 cu. ft. 95 $1115.00
DSF3214E1-E1 † ✩ TP 111/4" x 133/4" x 11" 

BT 121/2" x 133/4" x 11" 321/4" x 14" x 14" 93/4" x 93/4" 0.98 cu. ft. 144 $1755.00

Depository Safes
"B" Rate Rotary and Front Loading Safes

Model Inside Dimension 
H x W x D

Outside Dimension* 
H x W x D

Clear Door 
H x W

Interior  
Capacity

Weight 
lbs.

Retail 
(ESL10)

Retail 
(ESL20)

**Inner Locker - Standard single key cam lock. Inner locker with MEDECO cam lock, add part #4505570 and $200 retail.

 Front Load Hopper - DSF

DS Series Till Depository Safes - DSF and DSR
Model Inside Dimension 

H x W x D
Outside Dimension* 

H x W x D
Clear Door  

H x W
Interior  

Capacity
Weight 

lbs.
Retail 

(ESL20)

Part # Description Dimensions Weight 
lbs. Retail

1835173 Base 6" for DSF/DSR2516 6" X 16" x 20" 25 $125.00

American Security Jewelery Safe Accessories

†
✩ Unpack/repack fee applies.  $265.00 retail. Add 4506017 to your P.O. along with the lock of your choice. 
Optional UPS packaging available. See inside front cover for information.

***LIMITED STK- CALL FOR 
AVAILABILITY ***
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AUGUST 22, 2025American Security	 Depository Safes

Model

Inside Dim 
Storage Area** 

H x W x D

Outside Dim 
Total Unit 
H x W x D

Clear Door 
Safe Only 

H x W
Interior 

Capacity
Weight 

lbs.
No.of 

Shelves
Retail 

(Combo)
Retail 

(ESL10)

"B" Rate Rotary and Front Loading Safes
Front Load Depository Chests

Model

Inside Dimension 
Storage Area** 

H x W x D

Outside Dimension 
Total Unit 
H x W x D

Clear Door 
Safe Only 

H x W
Interior  

Capacity
Weight 

lbs.
No. of 

Shelves
Retail* 

(Combo)

B-Rate Wide Body Chests with Drawer

† No Interior Locker
* Inner Locker specification:
20" depth = ID, 6 1/8  x 19¾ x 13½ / cu. in. = 1,633 25" depth = ID, 6 1/8  x 24¾ x 18½ / cu. in. = 2,804

✩ Unpack/repack fee applies.  $265.00 retail. Add 4506017 to your P.O. along with the lock 
of your choice.

Standard BWB Depository Safes Equipped with The SafeWizard® II

Custom Safes Equipped with The SafeWizard® II
We can design and build any safe to your exact needs.  
*Minimum quantities may apply

SafeWizard® II C-Rate Security 
Chest

SafeWizard® II BWB2020FL

SafeWizard® II Access  
Control System

2 Lock System ADD Call for Quote
1 Outer Door ADD Call for Quote

BWB3020-D1 193/4" x 193/4" x 17" 30" x 20" x 20" 243/4" x 161/4" 3.7 cu. ft. 270 2 $5360.00

BWB2020FLE1 9" x 193/4" x 17" 293/4" x 20" x 20" 143/4" x 161/4" 1.74 cu. ft. 218 0 $2280.00 ✩
BWB2020FLNL † 193/4" x 193/4" x 17" 293/4" x 20" x 20" 143/4" x 161/4" 1.74 cu. ft. 200 1 $4200.00
BWB3020FLE1 19" x 193/4" x 17" 393/4" x 20" x 20" 243/4" x 161/4" 3.7 cu. ft. 278 2 $2460.00 ✩
BWB4020FLE1 29" x 193/4" x 17" 493/4" x 20" x 20" 343/4" x 161/4" 5.63 cu. ft. 360 3 $2625.00 ✩
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American Security Retail MoneyManager Safes

Money Manager II Cash Management Safes
Versatile cash management with 1/2" solid steel door and two ESLAuditII electronic locks

Model
Inside Dimension 

H x W x D
Outside Dimension 

H x W x D

Clear Door 
H x W Interior 

Capacity
Weight 

lbs.
Retail 

(ESL20)
Retail 

(ESLAudit II)

MM2820CTR-DROP-ESLAUDITTOP 9½" x 20" x 17" 
BTM 11" x 20" x 17" 28" x 20½" x 20" 8½" x 161/4" 

8½" x 161/4"
1.87 cu. ft. 
2.16 cu. ft. 278 $2510.00

MM2820CTR-DROP-E2-E2 TOP 9½" x 20" x 17" 
BTM 11" x 20" x 17"

28" x 20½" x 20" 8½" x 161/4" 
8½" x 161/4"

1.87 cu. ft. 
2.16 cu. ft. 274 $2260.00

Retail MoneyManager Safes
Model Description

Inside Dim 
H x W x D

Outside Dim 
H x W x D

Clear Door 
H x W

Weight 
lbs. Retail

SafeWizard II Access Control System

RMM2620SW-R C-Store Cash Management Safe 
 / Right Swing / with SafeWizard II 253/4" x 193/4" x 155/8" 26" x 20" x 18½" 181/4" x 15½" 280 $4805.00

4505877  Attendant Drawer / Upcharge for SafeWizard 
II Lock Controlling Deposit Drawer 28 $340.00

SafeWizard II Controller Keys

0635306-02 American Security e-Key, Yellow (Audit Key) $70.00

0635306-03 American Security e-Key, Red (Manager Key) $70.00

0635306-05 American Security e-Key, Blue (User Key) $70.00

0635306-06 American Security e-Key, Teal (Courier Key) $70.00

ESLAuditII Access Control System

RMM2620ESLAudit-R C-Store Cash Management Safe  / 
Right Swing / with ESLAuditII 253/4" x 193/4" x 155/8" 26" x 20" x 18½" 181/4" x 15½" 230 $3155.00

4505873 ESL Audit AC Power 
Supply  with Alarm Module $355.00

3255125 Remote Time Delay (Door Open) 
Indicator  with 50' Cable $480.00

0616100 Door Sensor Assembly, 18", No Housing $80.00

2D Depository Safe w/ESLAuditII 

RMM3124 ESLAudit 2D Depository Safe w/ESLAuditII  
with AC Power Supply

Left - 303/4" x 153/8" x 173/8"  
Right - 241/2" x 83/4" x 173/8" 31" x 241/2 x 20 Left: 28" x 131/2" 

Right-125/8" x 53/4" 360 $3865.00

ESLAuditII Controller Keys 

0635306-02 American Security e-Key, Yellow (Audit Key) $70.00

0635306-03 American Security e-Key, Red (Manager Key) $70.00

0635306-05 American Security e-Key, Blue (User Key) $70.00

0635306-06 American Security  e-Key, Teal (Courier Key) $70.00

ESL Audit Software / System Configuration

0635294 Desktop PC Software w/ USB Flash 
Drive  (One Time Fee) $60.00

0635295
System Configuration / Enroll 

Controller Keys 
 (One Time Fee, Per Controller)

$55.00

Retail Money Manager Safe Options

1835116 Optional 6" High Base with Toe Kick 6" x 19½" x 171/4" 28 $270.00
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AUGUST 22, 2025American Security	 Depository Safes / Under Counter Safes

Under Counter Safes with Deposit Slot (K1 Series)
Heavy Duty 1/4" thick solid steel door, B-Rate Construction

Under Counter Safes (TBO Series)
16 Gauge steel construction with interchangeable doors.

Model Description
Inside Dim 
H x W x D

Outside Dim 
H x W x D

Clear Door 
H x W

Interior 
Capacity

Weight 
lbs. Retail

Model Description
Inside Dim 
H x W x D

Outside Dim 
H x W x D

Clear Door 
H x W

Interior 
Capacity

Weight 
lbs. Retail

K-1 Medeco Keylock 55/8" x 55/8" x 10" 6" x 6" x 12" 313/16" x 5" 0.19 cu. ft. 16 $495.00
K-1A Chicago Keylock 55/8" x 55/8" x 10" 6" x 6" x 12" 313/16" x 5" 0.19 cu. ft. 16 $425.00

ACF TL-30 Double Door Depository Safe
Model

Inside Dimension 
H x W x D

Outside Dimension 
H x W x D

Clear Door 
H x W

Interior 
Capacity

Weight 
lbs.

Retail 
(Combo)

ACF4824DS TOP 26" x 18" x 14" 
BTM 14" x 18" x 17" 473/4" x 24½" x 26" 25" x 163/4" 

13" x 163/4"
3.79 cu. ft. 
2.48 cu. ft. 1,746  $13065.00 

Add 2" to outside depth for handle, dial and hinge projection.
All weights are approximate shipping weights. Custom size/design quoted 
upon request.

TB0610-1 TB0610 with single key cam lock 57/8" x 57/8" x 83/8" 6" x 6" x 10" 57/8" x 5" 0.16 cu. ft. 6 $305.00

TB0610-1T TB0610 with Chicago 7 pin radial cam 
lock key retaining 57/8" x 57/8" x 83/8" 6" x 6" x 10" 57/8" x 5" 0.16 cu. ft. 8 $325.00

TB0610-2 TB0610 with Medeco® single key cam lock 57/8" x 57/8" x 83/8" 6" x 6" x 10" 57/8" x 5" 0.16 cu. ft. 6 $380.00



AUGUST 22, 2025

18

American Security Stor-It Cabinets / Interior Kits
Stor-It Cabinets

Fully Upholstered Safe Interior Kits

Model Description Outside Dimension 
H x W x D

Weight 
lbs. Retail

1335490 CABINET 2 DRWR MAPLE, INSTALLED 165/8" x 157/8" x 143/16" 34 $685.00
1335492 CABINET 2-DRAWER MAPLE, RETRO-FIT 165/8" x 157/8" x 143/16" 34 $775.00
1335489 CABINET 4 DRWR MAPLE, INSTALLED 161/2" x 157/8" x 143/16" 39 $750.00
1335491 CABINET 4-DRAWER MAPLE, RETRO-FIT 161/2" x 157/8" x 143/16" 39 $865.00

Price does not include Stor-It Cabinets

*EMPTY: Safe retail price minus standard interior price (see pg. 6) equals "Empty" safe
retail price. 
†RS = Right Swing, LS = Left Swing.
Storage Drawers are installed on non-hinge side of safe.

RS Part #† LS Part #† Description Shelves Retail

RF High Security Safes (Add to EMPTY safe Price*)

1335299 1335299-01 RF6528 Interior Kit, for Two Drawers Stacked (Installed) 6 Gun Rack / 1- Shelf / 2- Side Shelves 680.00

1335300 1335300-01 RF6528 Interior Kit, For Two Drawers Stacked (Retro-fit) 6 Gun Rack / 1- Shelf / 2- Side Shelves $785.00

BFII Gun Safes (Add to EMPTY safe Price*)

1335436-PG 1335436-01-PG BFII6030 Interior Kit, For Two Drawers Stacked (Installed) 6 Gun Rack / 1- Shelf / 2- Side Shelves Quote (Lead time 
Required)

1335437-PG 1335437-01-PG BFII6030 Interior Kit, For Two Drawers Stacked (Retro-fit) 6 Gun Rack / 1- Shelf / 2- Side Shelves Quote (Lead time 
Required)

1335438-PG 1335438-01-PG BFII6636 Interior Kit, For Two Drawers Stacked (Installed) 10 Gun Rack / 1- Shelf / 2- Side Shelves Quote (Lead time 
Required)

1335439-PG 1335439-01-PG BFII6636 Interior Kit, For Two Drawers Stacked (Retro-fit) 10 Gun Rack / 1- Shelf / 2- Side Shelves Quote (Lead time 
Required)

1335440-PG 1335440-01-PG BFII7240 Interior Kit, For Two Drawers Stacked (Installed) 10 Gun Rack / 2- Shelf / 2- Side Shelves Quote (Lead time 
Required)

1335441-PG 1335441-01-PG BFII7240 Interior Kit, For Two Drawers Stacked (Retro-fit) 10 Gun Rack / 2- Shelf / 2- Side Shelves Quote (Lead time 
Required)

BFX Gun Safes (Add to EMPTY safe Price*)

1335462-01-PG 1335462-02-PG BFX6030 Interior Kit, For Two Drawers Stacked (Installed) 6 Gun Rack / 1- Shelf / 2- Side Shelves Quote (Lead time 
Required)

1335471-01-PG 1335471-02-PG BFX6030 Interior Kit, For Two Drawers Stacked (Retro-fit) 6 Gun Rack / 1- Shelf / 2- Side Shelves Quote (Lead time 
Required)

1335462-03-PG 1335462-04-PG BFX6636 Interior Kit, For Two Drawers Stacked (Installed) 10 Gun Rack / 1- Shelf / 2- Side Shelves Quote (Lead time 
Required)

1335471-03-PG 1335471-04-PG BFX6636 Interior Kit, For Two Drawers Stacked (Retro-fit) 10 Gun Rack / 1- Shelf / 2- Side Shelves Quote (Lead time 
Required)

1335462-05-PG 1335462-06-PG BFX7240 Interior Kit, For Two Drawers Stacked (Installed) 10 Gun Rack / 2- Shelf / 2- Side Shelves Quote (Lead time 
Required)

1335471-05-PG 1335471-06-PG BFX7240 Interior Kit, For Two Drawers Stacked (Retro-fit) 10 Gun Rack / 2- Shelf / 2- Side Shelves Quote (Lead time 
Required)



19

AUGUST 22, 2025American Security	 Floor Safes
American Security SuperBrute "B" Rate Rectangular Hinged Door Floor Safes

Model
Inside Dimension 

H x W x D
Outside Dimension 

H x W x D

Clear Door

H x W
Interior 

Capacity
Weight 

lbs.
Retail 

(Combo)
B1500 121/4" x 135/8" x 83/4" 123/4" x 141/8" x 113/4" 103/4" x 111/8" 0.79 cu. ft. 102 $1560.00 ✩

B2200 121/4" x 135/8" x 1315/16" 123/4" x 141/8" x 17" 103/4" x 111/8" 1.27 cu. ft. 118 $1855.00 ✩

B2900 121/4" x 135/8" x 185/16" 123/4" x 141/8" x 213/8" 103/4" x 111/8" 1.66 cu. ft. 134 $1900.00 ✩

B3700 117/8" x 233/8" x 135/8" 123/4" x 24" x 163/4" 103/4" x 111/8" 2.19 cu. ft. 145 $2195.00 ✩

B5800 117/8" x 35" x 135/8" 123/4" x 36" x 163/4" 103/4" x 111/8" 3.33 cu. ft. 185 $2430.00 ✩

† Optional UPS packaging available. See inside front cover for information.
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American Security Teller Lockers

6" 12" to 34" Call for Quote Call for Quote

8" 12" to 34" Call for Quote Call for Quote

10" 12" to 34" Call for Quote Call for Quote

12" 12" to 34" Call for Quote Call for Quote

18" 12" to 34" Call for Quote Call for Quote

24" 12" to 34" Call for Quote Call for Quote

4" 8" to 18" Call for Quote Call for Quote

6" 8" to 18" Call for Quote Call for Quote

8" 8" to 18" Call for Quote Call for Quote

10" 8" to 18" Call for Quote Call for Quote

12" 8" to 18" Call for Quote Call for Quote

15" 8" to 18" Call for Quote Call for Quote

4" 12" to 34" Call for Quote Call for Quote

6" 12" to 34" Call for Quote Call for Quote

8" 12" to 34" Call for Quote Call for Quote

10" 12" to 34" Call for Quote Call for Quote

12" 12" to 34" Call for Quote Call for Quote

15" 12" to 34" Call for Quote Call for Quote

18" 12" to 34" Call for Quote Call for Quote

8" to 36" 8" Call for Quote Call for Quote

8" to 36" 10" Call for Quote Call for Quote

8" to 36" 12" Call for Quote Call for Quote

8" to 36" 14" Call for Quote Call for Quote

8" to 36" 16" Call for Quote Call for Quote

Interior Locker Options

Opt. Dropslot
½" x 5"

Model Clear Door
Height 

(X) Dim.
Width 

(Y) Dim.
Retail 
10 GA

Retail 
¼ "

Width
Less 1¾"

Type A

Type B Width
Less 3¾"

Divided by 2

Type C Width
Less 1¾"

Type D Width
Less 3½"

L-1 MEDECO CAM LOCKS (STANDARD LOCK) N/C
L-3 DOUBLE NOSE SAFE DEPOSIT LOCK N/C
L-5 S&G 6870 KEY LOCK Call for Quote
L-6 GROUP II COMBINATION LOCK Call for Quote

Order # Description Retail

1/2" X 5" (WITH SAW TOOTH BAFFLE) Call for Quote

NOTES:
1.  When ordering, specify locker type, height, width, guage and 

lock order number.
2.  All lockers are positioned in top right hand corner unless 

otherwise specified.

3.  All locker options only apply to standard products. Any exception 
must be quoted.
4.  All locker doors open the same as the outer door (except Type B). 
Type A and B lockers always split in half

Locks: (Per Lock) when ordered with locker

Slots: (Any Door)
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Teller Lockers

Clear Opening
4¾" x 15¼"

Clear Opening
101/8" x 15¼"

Clear Opening
15¼" x 15¼"

Body:	 16" H x 32 5/8" W x 24" D 
¼" solid steel construction.

Door:	 ¼" solid steel, hinged from center divider.
Note:	 For opposite configuration, substitute "L" for "R" in model 

number

Color:	 Available in 8 standard textured finishes.
Hinge:	 Solid steel continuous hinge.
Locks:	 U.L. Listed double nose and single nose safe deposit 

locks or Medeco camlocks standard. Combination locks 
available for an extra cost.

Weight (Lbs): 240

Retail: Call for 
Quote

Call for 
Quote

Call for 
Quote

Call for 
Quote

Call for 
Quote

Call for 
Quote

ATL-2
(MFG. #9035029)

Weight (Lbs): 255

Retail: 
ATL-3R
(MFG. #9035030)

Weight (Lbs): 270

Retail: 
ATL-4R
(MFG. #9035032)

Weight (Lbs): 270

Retail:

ATL-4
(MFG. #9035031)

Weight (Lbs): 282

Retail:

ATL-5R
(MFG. #9035033)

Weight (Lbs): 295

Retail:

ATL-6
(MFG. #9035034)

Interior Drawer Options
All drawers are commercial quality heavy steel construction. Available in legal, letter and document sizes. Each is furnished with 
handle and key lock. All drawer capacities are 100 lbs., and come with heavy duty latch removal ball bearing suspension.

L-1 MEDECO CAM LOCKS (STANDARD LOCK) N/C
L-2 SINGLE NOSE SAFE DEPOSIT LOCK N/C
L-3 DOUBLE NOSE SAFE DEPOSIT LOCK N/C
L-5 S&G 6870 KEY LOCK Call for Quote
L-6 GROUP II COMBINATION LOCK Call for Quote

Order # Description Retail

NOTES:
1.  When ordering specify model number and lock order number.
2.  All safes requiring drawers must have a minimum inside depth of 20"
3.  Drawers narrower than safe will mount opposite outer door hinge and any 

excess space will be covered unless otherwise specified.

4.  Drawers will mount and stack from the bottom of safe unless 
otherwise specified.

5.  On full width drawers outer door must swing 180° for drawer to 
pull open.

6.  Drawer travel is 12½" minimum, 17" maximum.
7.  Vertical space consumed by a drawer is usable inside height 

plus 1¼".

DR414 183/4" 36" 4" x 133/4" x 15½" Call for Quote

DR420 243/4" 48" 4" x 193/4" x 15½" Call for Quote

DR426 303/4" 60" 4" x 253/4" x 15½" Call for Quote

DR814 183/4" 36" 8" x 133/4" x 15½" Call for Quote

DR820 243/4" 48" 8" x 193/4" x 15½" Call for Quote

DR826 303/4" 60" 8" x 253/4" x 15½" Call for Quote

DR405 12" 183/4" 4" x 51/8" x 15½" Call for Quote

DR408 13" 243/4" 4" x 81/8" x 15½" Call for Quote

DR411 16" 303/4" 4" x 111/8" x 15½" Call for Quote

DR805 12" 183/4" 8" x 51/8" x 15½" Call for Quote

DR808 13" 243/4" 8" x 81/8" x 15½" Call for Quote

DR811 16" 303/4" 8" x 111/8" x 15½" Call for Quote

DR1011 163/4" 32" 10½" x 113/4" x 15½" Call for Quote

DR1014 193/4" 38" 10½" x 143/4" x 15½" Call for Quote

Model
Minimum Safe Width

Usable (ID) H x W x D RetailSingle Wide Double Wide

Locks: (Per Lock) when ordered with locker
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ESLAudit II Controller ESLAudit II Swingbolt ESLAudit II Toggle Lock

ESLAudit II Power Supply 
with Alarm Module

ESLAudit II 30º 
Mounting Bracket

NOTE: The ESLAudit II utilizes USB Flash Drives to store and transfer information. The ESLAudit II is not able to communicate with the more advanced Flash 
drive types due to the type of processor used. For successful USB operations, the simple Flash Drive type must be used. A 1GB drive is large enough to store 
a full Audit Trail file.

ESLAudit II Door 
Sensor

ESLAudit II Time Delay 
Indicator w/50' Cable

American Security ESLAudit II Lock System
Factory Installed  

Primary Lock Retro-Fit Kit Showroom Display 
UnitsESLAudit II Lock System

4505869

4505870

4505871

4505873

Description Part # Retail Part # Retail Part # Retail

ESLAuditII One Lock System (Swingbolt Lock with 13" cable) 

Second Swing-Bolt Lock (Specify Cable Assembly/Door 
Conduit, Not Included)

Second Toggle Lock (Specify Cable Assembly/Door Conduit below)
ESLAuditII II AC Power Supply with Alarm Module (must order 
audit cable assemby below, 1 or 2 door option)

0616276

0616041

0616042

0616044

$960.00

$225.00

$207.00

$144.00

1045208

0616045

0616046

0616048

QUOTE

QUOTE

QUOTE

QUOTE

Factory Installed Retro-Fit Kit Showroom Display 
UnitsESLAudit II Controller Keys

0635306-02

0635306-03

0635306-05

0635306-06

Description Part # Retail Part # Retail Part # Retail

American Security e-Key, Yellow (Audit Key)

American Security e-Key, Red (Manager Key)

American Security e-Key, Blue (User Key)

American Security e-Key, Teal (Courier Key)

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

0635306-02

0635306-03

0635306-05

0635306-06

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

QUOTE

QUOTE

QUOTE

QUOTE

Factory Installed Retro-Fit Kit Showroom Display 
UnitsESLAudit II Cable Assembly / Door Conduit

Factory Installed Retro-Fit Kit Showroom Display 
UnitsESLAudit II Software / System Configuration

Factory Installed Retro-Fit Kit Showroom Display 
UnitsESLAudit II 30º Accessories

3255098

3255099

Description Part # Retail Part # Retail Part # Retail

Cable Kit, 48" with two 14" conduits (2 door kit for ESLAuditII II 
AC power supply)
Cable Kit, 36" with two 14" conduits (1 door kit for ESLAuditII II 
AC power supply)

$70.00

$70.00

3255098

3255099

$70.00

$70.00

0635294

0635295

Description Part # Retail Part # Retail Part # Retail

Desktop PC Software w/ USB Flash Drive  (One Time Fee)

System Configuration / Enroll Controller Keys (One Time Fee, 
Per Controller)

$60.00

$55.00

0635294

0635295

$60.00

$55.00

Custom lengths quoted upon request

N/A __

N/A __

N/A __

N/A __

Description Part # Retail Part # Retail Part # Retail

ESLAuditII II Mounting Bracket 30 Degree, Installed on a new safe

Remote Time Delay (Door Open) Indicator with 50' Cable

Door Sensor Assembly, 18", No Housing

4505884

3255125

0616100

0185606

N/A

N/A

$160.00

$480.00

$80.00

$160.00

__

__

N/A __

N/A __

N/A __

$1070.00

$360.00

$425.00

$355.00
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The SafeWizard II® Access Control System

Next Generation - SafeWizard II 
Access Control System
The SafeWizard II is the new standard in safe lock security. With improved 
software and remote management capabilities, the SafeWizard II offers businesses 
a unique tool to control and audit safes. The SafeWizard II offers a complete suite 
of asset protection features that will reduce risk and improve operational 
efficiencies.

Improved Features:
• Customizable system alerts.
• Group administration functions.
• Up to 500 users.
• 120,000 lines of audit stored.
• Controls up to 12 doors and 1 deposit lock.
• English standard, Spanish, French and German coming soon.

Part # Description Retail
Lock Kit for a Single Outer Door Safe
0616133 Lock Kit, 1-Lock SafeWizard II $2080.00
Additional Locks
0616090 Lock Kit, Swingbolt $305.00

0616092 Lock Kit, Toggle $345.00
Cable Kits
3255141 Cable Kit, 20" W/18" Split Conduit $70.00
3255142 Cable Kit, 40" W/38" Split Conduit $80.00
3255143 Cable Kit, 60" W/58" Split Conduit $95.00
Optional Door Sensors
0616100 Door Sensor Assy 18" No Housing $80.00
0616101 Door Sensor Assy 36" No Housing $90.00
0616102 Door Sensor Assy 18" W/Housing $115.00
0616103 Door Sensor Assy 36" W/Housing $120.00
Cloud Services
0635333 Connectivity Module; WIFI Ethernet Connection $980.00
0635342 Annual Agreement for SWII Cloud Service QUOTE
Accessories
0635306-02 American Security e-Key, Yellow (Audit Key) $70.00
0635306-03 American Security e-Key, Red (Manager Key) $70.00
0635306-05 American Security e-Key, Blue (User Key) $70.00
0635306-06 American Security e-Key, Teal (Courier Key) $70.00
3425009 Battery,3-Cell 12V Replacement $220.00
2855013 Transformer 17VDC, Replacement $155.00

0255581-01 Safeguard (Steel Guard Protects Controller Against Damage) $80.00
Demo Kits
0616151 SafeWizard II Demo Display Kit Call for Quote
0616151C SafeWizard II Demo Display Kit with Case Call for Quote
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American Security ESL Series Digital Keypad Locks
Factory Installed  

Primary Lock
Factory Installed  

Auxiliary Lock Retro-Fit Kit Showroom Display 
UnitsESL10

ESL10 STD Unit Black

ESL10 STD Unit Brass

ESL10 STD Unit Chrome

ESL10 STD Unit Black Nickel

ESL10-S w/Slam Bolt Black

ESL10-S w/Slam Bolt Brass

ESL10-S w/Slam Bolt Chrome

ESL10-S w/Slam Bolt Black Nickel

Description Part # Retail Part # Retail Part # Retail Part # Retail

4505765 $280.00

4505763 $280.00

4505764 $280.00

4505798 $280.00
4505771 QUOTE

4505769 QUOTE

4505770 QUOTE

4505815 QUOTE

0616250 $420.00

0616254 $420.00

0616256 $420.00

0616252 $420.00

0616251 $435.00

0615791 $435.00

0615793 $435.00

0615871 $435.00

4505765A $670.00

4505763A $670.00

4505764A $670.00

4505798A $670.00

Call for Quote

Call for Quote

Call for Quote

Call for Quote

Call for Quote

Call for Quote

Call for Quote

Call for Quote

Factory Installed  
Primary Lock

Factory Installed  
Auxiliary Lock Retro-Fit Kit Showroom Display 

UnitsESL20
Description Part # Retail Part # Retail Part # Retail Part # Retail

ESL20 STD Unit Black

ESL20-S w/Slam Bolt Black

4505768 $385.00

4505774 QUOTE

0616258 $545.00

0616259 $570.00

4505768A $725.00 0615789

0615807

 Quote

Quote

American Security ESL5 Electronic Locks
Factory Installed  

Primary Lock Retro-Fit Kit Showroom Display 
UnitsESL5 Illuminated Electronic Lock

Description Part # Retail Part # Retail Part # Retail

0615780

0615773

0615774

0615868

0615804

0615802

0615803

0615872

NOTE: Expansion kits and power kits have been discontinued. Please see page 23 for ESL Audit suggested replacement options.

ESL5 Illuminated Electronic Lock in Chrome
ESL5 Illuminated Electronic Lock in Black
ESL5 Illuminated Electronic Lock in Black Nickel

4505874
4505875
4506022

$160.00
$160.00
$160.00-

0616186 $220.00
0616185 $220.00
0616187 $220.00

0615968
0615967
0615970

 Quote
Quote
Quote
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Other Electronic Lock Options

Electronic Locks

S & G Locks - Factory Installed Primary Lock Retro-Fit Kit Factory Installed  
Auxilliary Lock

Part # Description Retail Part # Retail Part # Retail

S & G Locks

Kaba-Mas Locks - Factory Installed Primary Lock Factory Installed  
Auxiliary Lock

Part # Description Retail Part # Retail

Kaba-Mas Locks

Part # Description Retail

S&G 6120 

Kaba-Mas Lock Options

Part # Description Retail

4505749 52R Black Round Keypad, No Audit function, with Slide Bolt $695.00
4505747 52V Black Vertical Keypad, No Audit function, with Regular Bolt $550.00
4505748 52V Black Vertical Keypad, No Audit function, with Slide Bolt $575.00

4505750 252V Black Vert Keypad, Audit Trail - 100 Activities, 20 Users, 
1-99 min. TDL, with slide bolt $855.00

4505751 552V Black Vert Keypad, Audit Trail - 400 Activities, 99 Users, 
1-99 min. TDL, with swing bolt $1,590.00

4505749A $1,015.00
4505747A $870.00
4505748A $900.00

4505750A $1,180.00

4505751A $1,920.00

Auditcon®

0635202 Audit Software - 252 / 552 SeriesSoftware $1041.00
2725011 Alarm Interface - 252 / 552 Series Locks $598.00

4505331 6120 Bright Chrome, 1-9 TDL, Round Keypad $580.00 0615777 $725.00 4505331A $850.00
4505835 6126 Audit Audit Lock, 30 Users, 450 Events, Date & Time Stamp $625.00 0615926 $777.00

0635284 6126-131 Audit Software on CD, USB adapter, cable, Dallas iButton $685.00
0635285 6126-131 Alarm Interface Module for 6126, 6127, 6128 & 6129 $667
0635286 6102-090 Duress Module, Works w/6124, 6125, 6126, Titan™ $938.00

S & G Lock Options
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Part # Description Retail

Installed Lock Options

Part # Description Blank

Replacement Keys
All prices are retail (each), minimum 2 keys.

Part # Description Retail

U.L. Listed Group 2 lock with key-locking spy-proof dial and ring installed on a NF, SF, TF or AM Series

4505848 AMSEC Group 2 Mechanical Combination Lock $165.00

Part # Description Retail

Lighting Options

8" LED Light Kit 
(One light strip shown above)

8" LED Light Kit included parts:

8" LED Light Kit 
2 light strips

8" LED Light Kit 
power supply

8" LED Light Kit 
battery pack

8" LED Light Kit 
male plug cable

0615865-01 U.L. Listed Group 2 Mechanical Combination Safe Lock Kit $220.00
4505000 UL LISTED GROUP 1 (S&G) $500.00
4505001 UL LISTED GROUP 1R (S&G) $810.00
4505002 DUAL COMBINATION GROUP II LOCKS (N/A ON ALL MODELS) $460.00
4505044 S&G 6870 AUXILIARY HIGH SECURITY KEY LOCK $590.00
4505007 S&G 6280-006 144 HR 2-MOVEMENT TIMELOCK (SNAP ACTION) $4,825.00
4505008 S&G 6370 144 HR 3-MOVEMENT TIMELOCK (SNAP ACTION) $6,205.00
4505019 S&G 6630 WITH DIAL AND RING $275.00
4505020 MOUNT PLATE PREPARED FOR S&G 6283 TIME LOCK $240.00

P2081C RENTER’S KEY FOR S&G 4440 LOCK (EXTRA LONG)
P2126 GUARD KEY FOR 4440 LOCK (#7) EXTRA LONG $70.00
P0753C RENTER’S KEY FOR S&G 4113 LOCK (STANDARD) $220.00
P1167C GUARD KEY FOR 4440 LOCK (SPECIFY GUARD KEY #) STANDARD LENGTH $95.00
P1900C DIAL KEY FOR S&G CONVERTIBLE DIAL $190.00
0456077 KEY OUTER DOOR (FS149 / FS914) $98.00
0456063 KEY OUTER DOOR DL5000 & DL6000 LOCK $64.00
0455037C KEY BLACK S7G 6870 LOCK $253.00
P2134C KEY FOR BEST CYLINDER LOCK $110.00
P1609C KEY FOR MEDECO CYLINDER LOCK $75.00
4505095 DOORS/LOCKS KEYED ALIKE (2 KEYS PER LOCK) $60.00
4505096 DOORS/LOCKS MASTER KEYED (2 KEYS PER LOCK + MASTERS) $105.00
4505097 SPECIAL COMBINATION (SET TO CUSTOMER #) $80.00

3115049 8" High Intensity LED Light Kit - Includes: (2) 8" LED Light bars with a built in motion sensor $155.00
3115046 48" High Intensity LED Light Kit -Retrofit Kit - Includes: (2) 48" LED Light bars with a built in motion sensor $235.00

$110.00
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Part # Description Retail

Installed Options

4505050 SHELVES UP TO 24" WIDE (ADJUSTABLE) $110.00

4505051 SHELVES OVER 24" WIDE (ADJUSTABLE) $135.00

4505070 MODULAR ALARM - DETECTS VIBRATION, HEAT & DOOR OPENING $815.00
4505031 ALARM CONTACTS & WIRING $340.00

4505165 1/4" ALARM HOLE -  STANDARD: UPPER BACK WALL ON ACTIVE BOLTWORK SIDE. OTHER 
LOCATIONS - PLEASE SPECIFY $90.00

4505080 COIN RACK - DOOR MOUNTED (6 OPENINGS) $205.00

3115046 48" HIGH INTENSITY LED LIGHT KIT - RETROFIT LIGHT KIT - INCLUDES (2) 48" LED LIGHT BARS 
WITHA A BUILT-IN MOTION SENSOR $235.00

3115049 8" HIGH INTENSITY LED LIGHT KIT -  INCLUDES (2) 8" LED LIGHT BARS  
WITH A BUILT-IN MOTION SENSOR $155.00

4505100 CUSTOM PAINT REQUIRED MATCHING AND PURCHASING SPECIAL COLOR PAINT  (TEXTURED AND 
HIGH GLOSS PAINT ) $785.00

4505110 LOCK1ONE FRONT READ KEY LOCKING DIAL $90.00

4505111 LOCK1ONE SPYPROOF DIAL $40.00

4505112 LOCK1ONE SPYPROOF KEY LOCKING DIAL $85.00

4505145 Slam Damper ONLY U.L. RATED SAFES 18" WIDE OR LARGER (RETROFITABLE) CALL

4505150 Bolt Detent ONLY U.L. RATED SAFES 18" HIGH OR LARGER (NOT RETROFITABLE) CALL

4505160 U.L. PLATE BODY - UNDER 750LBS: 1 - 9/16" HOLE WITH-1/2" ANCHOR BOLT KIT, OVER 750LBS: 4 - 9/16" 
HOLES WITH 1/2" ANCHOR BOLT KIT $175.00

4505161 U.L. COMPOSITE BODY  - (CE/CF) 1 RECESSED - 9/16" HOLE WITH 1/2" ANCHOR BOLT KIT, OVER 1 - 
CALL FOR QUOTE $180.00

4505162 B&C RATE SAFES W/ ANCHOR KIT:  1 - 9/16" HOLE WITH 1/2" ANCHOR BOLT KIT $180.00

4505163 ANCHOR KIT (SPECIFY SIZE: 3/8", 1/2" OR 5/8" BOLT) $80.00

Part # Description Retail (ea.)

Touch Up Paint

American Security Can not ship over 1/2 pint UPS or Fed-Ex. These requests must be shipped from the paint manufacturer or with a load.

4505101 1 oz. Textured Touch up paint, Specify color $35.00
4505108 1 oz. Two-Tone Textured / hi-gloss (2 part) Touch up paint,, Specify color $50.00
3715146 1 gallon Hi-Gloss Touch up paint, Specify color QUOTE

Shelves

Alarm Devices

Alarm Blocks

Alarm Hole

Coin Rack

Light Kits

Custom Paint

Dials & Rings 
When ordered with Safe

Slam Damper

Install Chest

Anchor Holes




